

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Email: claims@rico60.com

Tel: 6286 6060 Fax: 6286 7060

86840506

TO: NTUC	AIG	
Vehicle No	SMR 5051 X	
Make & Mod	HAL · ALIDI A3	

DATE: 14/3/2021

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -%5	
SN	
Labour	
Total	
Lump Sum	
ERV	20k

	DATE: 14/3/2021				
No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QT	l	JNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BOOT LID /BT 156	4 1	\$	2,333.40	\$ 2,333.40
2	BOOT LID LOGO X NN	1	\$	96.00	\$ 96.00
3	BOOT LID CAR PLATE LAMP / /M 113	2	\$	95.00	\$ 190.00
4	BOOT LID LAMP / OFA . 425	2	\$	877.40	\$ 1,754.80
5	BOOT LID INNER LOCK $\nearrow B7$. 225	5 1	\$	552.00	\$ 552.00
6	BOOT LID LOCK CATCH X N/V	1	\$	66.00	\$ 66.00
7	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP / Wii 175.	2 1	\$	217.90	\$ 217.90
8	BOOT LID STOPPER 1PC/ 15. 28	12	\$	60.00	\$ 120.00
9	BOOT LID INNER TRIM / CA 290	1	\$	487.00	\$ 487.00
10	BOOT LID SIDE STOPPER X MV	2	\$	90.00	\$ 180.00
11	BOOT LID HINGE IPC - BT 255	12	\$	255.00	\$ 510.00
	BOOT LID OUTER OPENER SWITCH / 0M 67	1	\$	159.00	\$ 159.00
	REVERSE CAMERA X N/V	1	\$	995.00	\$ 995.00
12	REAR BUMPER ~ 9.5 1325	5 1	\$	1,900.40	\$ 1,900.40
13	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 170 / WA 75	12	\$	114.00	\$ 228.00 🗸
14	REAR BUMPER CENTER RETAINER / CAA .147.	5 1	\$	298.00	\$ 298.00
15	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET 1 fc / BR 56.2	21 2	\$	56.20	\$ 112.40
	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT > 67. 455	1	\$	791.00	\$ 791.00
	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER / BR	1	\$	39.60	\$ 39.60
	REAR BUMPER SENSOR 2 3 PCS / Dm 589.2	23 X	\$ 1	96.4 314.00	\$ 1,256.00
19	REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIREHARNESS / 644		\$	698.00	\$ 698.00 🗸
20	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER # 2 pcs - ACC	54 4	\$	18 31.20	\$ 124.80
21	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH (CENTER)	168 1	\$	195.00	\$ 195.00 🗸
	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR (ACC) 21.2 MM	1/2	\$	178.00	\$ 356.00
	REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER S3 / Cut 495	5 1	\$	932.00	\$ 932.00
	TAIL LAMP / CID . 1516	2	\$	949.70	\$ 1,899.40

	1						70	7 .
	AIL LAMP SIDE GARNISH / UV.	60	2	\$	125.00	\$	250.00	
/	TAIL LAMP PANEL RH / fmc	✓	1	\$	126.80	\$	126.80	\checkmark
17	TAIL LAMP RAILING PANEL RH X Mifair		1	\$	143.20	\$	143.20	
		60	1	\$	1,234.90	\$	1,234.90	7 .
29	END PANEL TOP GARNISH / LL 15	53	1	\$	346.00	\$	346.00	V
		3	1	\$	97.40	\$	97.40	/
_	REAR FLOOR PANEL X Repair		1	\$	2,223.50	\$	2,223.50	
-	REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL RH X Pegin		1	\$	410.00	\$	410.00	
		9.89	1	\$	372.20	\$	372.20	
		0.5	1	\$	689.00	\$	689.00	\checkmark
	REAR FENDER RH / Buc 18	44	1	\$	2,330.80	\$	2,330.80	\checkmark
	REAR FENDER GLASS WITH MOULDING RH	46.	1	\$	765.30	\$	765.30	X
	REAR FENDER WHEEL HOUSING RH X BURN'S	ŅΝ	1	\$	972.50	\$	972.50] .
	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	52	2	\$	652.00	\$	1,304.00	
	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD RH 177	.25	1	\$	219.00	\$	219.00	
	FUEL LID COVER X NN		1	\$	112.50	\$	112.50	
_	FUEL LID COVER LOCK COVER / NW 8	1	1	\$	267.40	\$	267.40	\checkmark
	REAR EXHAUST PIPE / BT 71	2	1	\$	1,689.00	\$	1,689.00	/
	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING LPC / 191 60)	2	\$	60.00	\$	120.00	
	REAR EXHAUST PIPE BRACKET X (1	\$	98.00	\$	98.00	
	REAR EXHAUST HEAT PLATE X 7		1	\$	277.00	\$	277.00	
	REAR DOOR RH X MANY		1	\$	1,624.00	\$	1,624.00	
47	REAR DOOR FRAME TOP RUBBER RH X		1	\$	279.80	\$	279.80	
48	REAR DOOR OUTER MOULDING RH X		1	\$	198.00	\$	198.00	
49	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK RH / \$7 28	9.6	1	\$	452.40	\$	452.40	
50	REAR DOOR LOCK CATCH RH X	_	1	\$	56.00	\$	56.00	-
51	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH X		1	\$	254.20	\$	254.20	
52	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM RH X		1	\$	890.00	\$	890.00	-
					0.14.4.1			
		1375	1.84		Subtotal:	\$	34,294.60	
		4000	4.04		Less 5% Parts Total :	\$	1,714.73	
		1306		EL TO LO CONTROL		\$	32,579.87	Į
NO.			QTY		NIT PRICE	A	PRICE	
	REAR NUMBER PLATE		1	\$_	50.00	\$	50.00	
	BOOTLID SEALANT X		1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	,
	TAIL LAMP CLIP		1	\$	30.00	\$	10 30.00	\ V
-	4 TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT /			\$	80.00	\$	20 80.00	Y
	TAIL LAMP STICKER(SET)		1	\$	400.00	\$	20400.00	Y
	TAIL LAMP RAILING PANEL SEALANT /		1	\$ \$	80.00	\$	80.00	
-	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	/	1	Φ	80.00	\$	30 80.00 \	Y
-	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEALANT		1	\$	60.00	\$	20 60.00	1,

			our Cost	\$				
	То		ts Cost	\$	36,369.8			
		LAR	OUR TOTAL	. \$				
					2990			
TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/ UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.			hN X	\$	600.00			
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	CON	ITROI		+ -				
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST			60	\$				
TRANFER BOOTLID MECHANISM			NN X	\$	150.00			
	_ 5.		40	\$	150.00			
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR DOOR PART REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANC	E SE	TTINO		\$	150.00			
			60	\$	150.00			
FACILITATE REPAIR REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN			120	\$	200.00			
REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTRY AND	RO	OF LIN	INING TO	\$	350.00			
WIRING CHECK			30	\$	100.00			
TUFF COAT			60	\$	200.00			
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA			1000	\$	1,800.00			
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS			1500	\$	1,800.00			
LABOUR					PRICE			
SPECIAL NETT								
					440 3,790.00			
24 REAR DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP X	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00			
23 REAR EXHAUST CHROME HEAD X	4	\$	250.00	\$	1,000.00			
21 REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL SEALANT X	1	\$	150.00	\$	150.00			
	1	\$	80.00	_ Ψ _	80.00			
PREAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL X (20) REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL X	1	\$	150.00 250.00	\$ \$	250.00			
8 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS /	1	\$	50.00	\$	10 50.00 150.00			
7 REAR BUMPER SIDE SPOILER(SET)	1	\$	700.00		200 700.00			
6 REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER CLIP	1	\$	40.00	\$	20 40.00			
5 REAR BUMPER CLIP	1	\$	60.00	\$	30 60.00			
REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS /	1	\$	50.00	\$	20 50.00			
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	1	\$	50.00	\$	30 50.00			
REAR FENDER WHEEL HOUSING SEALANT X/V	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00			
REAR FENDER GLASS INNER SEAL / / 100	1	\$	60.00	\$	10 60.00			
DEAD FENDED OF ACCUMUED OF ALL		\$	80.00	\$	20 80.00			

PROVED DETAILS O. OF WORKING DAYS PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM **DATE & TIME OF SURVEY SURVEYED BY CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER**

10-12 Days.
US.
19/4/2021
Gno Qit P
After repair photos.

16494.24

-20%: 13200

LKK AL 13 hence notify the Repairer Howing:

- To resurvey before , demonray name
- To display damaged part(s) during result
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

VERICLE NO	
DATE OF ACCIONA	MAKE & MODEL AND AS VOR ASSAULT
THE CHAINE	
CATEN.	
EVACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT	PIE (That) And
MANE OF STATE OF ACCIDENT	EMPLOYMENT PRIVETE USE PRIVATE HIRE
NAME OF OWNER	DOCAL M
NEAC	Mobile April 2016 OM darrel whoo agrigation
CLAIMINTE	TABLE
FLET POLKY	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY
ARRANCE CO	165/80 7
TYPE OF COVERAGE	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
POLKY NO	Comprehensive / Third Party Third Party Fire & Theft
	P105 12473 R00
NAME OF DRIVER	AS ABOVE / IF NO.
NEIC	THO.
DATE OF BIRTH	100
ANY PASSENGER	10 / 12 / 1991
NAME OF PASSENGER	YES I NO :0)
GENDER OF PASSENGER	MULE / FEMALE (m) / wong shing 210 Jerry (m)
OCCUPATION	MALE / FEMALE
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	Outdoor / Woor
GENDER	12 / Yhary / 2014 Male / Female
CONTACT NO.	Mobile Female
EMAIL	Mobile. — Office. Home.—
ADDRESS	96
DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES?	9 Scrokono foost Avernu #04-16 (5)544741
RELATIONSHIP	INSTITED.
WEATHER CONDITION	Cear / Raining / Other.
ROAD SURFACE	Dry / Wet / Other:
ANY INJURIES	No / If yes : Who? Driver & Passengers
CONTACT NO.	Diver (Lagury)
POLICE REPORT	No / If yes : Where? Onlyc
NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN?	NO/IF YES, WHO?
VEHICLE B NO.	SM B1699I Any Passenger.
NAME	
CONTACT NO.	
VEHICLE C NO	MEL946B Any Passenger.
VEHICLE D NO.	Any Passenger
VEHICLE E NO.	Any Passenger
VEHICLE F NO.	Any Passenger
ANY WITNESS	
WITNESS CONTACT NO.	
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	YES / NO
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES / NO
SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES / NO
Have you been approach by unknown person sofi	citing (s) /
offering accident claims assistance?	YES / NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
 investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

JOH H? SMRS	051X	
who is small	1495	
who smi	69462	
Control Street		
		SIC I
	di sa	721
	the state of the s	
and the same of th	and the state of t	
the such is a g since	the state of the state of the state of the state of	
and the second second	the second secon	The second of the second of the second production of the second of the s
hought to a facility open many and	the same of the sa	^ ^ ^
DESCRIBE CIRCURACE	arter de la la Calenda de Calenda	The second section of the sec
DESCRIBE CIRCUMS!	ANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
		1
		118
		ONLET
		polive
		NO CO
	(V	
	D Her	
	. 1/1	
	/	nereby authorise SME Motor Pte Ltd to
/		my accident report to my workshap
		Sico ha and some of the
		\$ 60 And serving Pite Utg
		via email/fax. Signature:
DECLARATION		
	particulars are true in every respect.	
1 11		
MX	(VZV	
X		
slicationer's Signature	Other's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personner's Signature
	Date & time	marrie NBIC/FIN N _G





T/20210414/7018

1 of 4

Report No. T/20210414/7018

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 14/04/2021	Report Ma 15:08	ide:	Vide Report No.:		Station Diary No.:		
Informant'		ars					
Name of Informant: DARREL KHOO WEI CHIANG			Address: 9 SENGKANG EAST AVENUE #04-26 SINGAPORE 544742				
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9147263E			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 88858865				
Nationality SINGAPO		N	Email: DARREL.KHOO@GMAIL.COM				
Sex: Male	Age: 29	Date of Birth: 10/12/1991	Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution /	School Name:		
Occupation DIRECTO			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Exp	piry:		

General Informati	on of the Accident				
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Tir Acciden 13/04/20		Type of Location: Straight Road
Location:					
PAN ISLAND EXI	PRESSWAY				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road	d Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control Not Controlled		Traff Mode	ic Volume: erate
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear					one conveyed by ulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved							
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of	
SME6946B	Car					0	
SMQ1699J	Car					0	
SMR5051X	Car	AUDI	A3 SEDAN 1.4 TFSI AMBIENTE MY 15	Black	Seriously Damaged	2	





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

2 of 4 Report No. T/20210414/7018

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance							
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date			
SMR5051X	AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE	P10512473R00	08/02/2021	27/10/2021			
	(SINGAPORE) PTE, LIMITED						

Details of Person	n Involved						
Any Pedestrian In	volved: No		the second secon				
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA				
Driver	1000年中华						
Name	DARREL KHOO WEI	CHIANG		ID No.		S9147263E	
Related Vehicle	SMR5051X (Car)			Conta	ct No.	88858865	
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSI SURGERY	C &	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date	13/04/2021		Date		13/04	1/2021	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of		Serio		
Passenger							
Name	MURUGAN ARJUN			ID No.		G8413783P	
Related Vehicle	SMR5051X (Car)			Contact No.		84505643	
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSI SURGERY	CIAN CLINIC	C &	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	13/04/2021		Date		13/04	1/2021	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of		Serio	us	
Passenger	A CONTRACT OF THE SECOND	A STATE OF THE STA	"但是我				
Name	WONG SHING ZUO	JERRY		ID No.		T0034002I	
Related Vehicle	SMR5051X (Car)			Contact No.		93392653	
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC & SURGERY			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	13/04/2021		Date			1/2021	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of		Serio	us	





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 4 Report No. T/20210414/7018

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

ON THE STATED DATE AND TIME. I, VEHICLE A (SMR5051X) WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT ON THE STATED VENUE. WHEN THE FRONT VEHICLE JAMMED BRAKE DUE TO ACCIDENT INFRONT, I FOLLOWED SUIT AND MANAGE TO STOP IN TIME WITHOUT HAVING ANY COLLISION WITH THE FRONT VEHICLE. SUDDENLY I FELT A HUGE IMPACT FROM THE REAR PORTION OF MY STATIONARY VEHICLE, DUE TO THE IMPACT MY VEHICLE THEN SWERVE TO THE LEFT. AFTER I ALIGHT I THEN REALISE THAT IS VEHICLE B (SMQ1699J) THAT HAD COLLIDED ONTO MY VEHICLE AND VEHICLE C (SME6946B). I WISH TO STATE THAT THIS IS A 3CARS CHAIN COLLISION.

DUE TO THE IMPACT I WAS INJURED WITH NECK , BACK , SHOULDER PAIN , FINGER AND TINGLING SENSATION ON MY RIGHT HAND. I WENT TO SEE THE DOCTOR AND WAS GIVEN 5DAYS MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

4 of 4 Report No. T/20210414/7018

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

-				
0	L O	tah	D	lan
. 7	\sim	1		171

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 14/04/2021 15:08
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / SYED ZAYID MUHAMMAD BIN SYED ABDUL WAHID ALHINDUAN Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case: